
Bandoleros

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Pezzanera Francesco (10/246) 2 8 2 4 0 0 2 7 0 0 2 1

Maurini Joseph (10/195) 1 3 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0

D'Antoni Bruno (10/247) 2 10 2 3 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 0

Roscini Alessio (10/251) 0 0 2 7 2 5 0 0 2 3 0 0

Galletti Daniele (10/250) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 0 2 3

Buratta Federico (10/249) 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 0 1 0 2 5

Annibali Gianmarco (10/248) 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 5 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pezzanera Francesco 10/246 8 20 2,50

Maurini Joseph 10/195 7 18 2,57

D'Antoni Bruno 10/247 7 17 2,43

Roscini Alessio 10/251 6 15 2,50

Galletti Daniele 10/250 7 12 1,71

Buratta Federico 10/249 6 11 1,83

Annibali Gianmarco 10/248 7 8 1,14

Revolution

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Pelagatti Enrico (10/253) 2 7 2 4 2 7 1 1 2 6 2 8

Vergari Giovanni (10/254) 2 3 2 6 2 6 2 2 2 10 2 4

Rosi Alessio (10/252) 2 2 0 0 2 6 1 0 2 7 2 8

Boeri Flavio (10/196) 2 5 2 5 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 6

Faccendini Fabio (10/255) 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grandi Andrea (10/256) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pelagatti Enrico 10/253 11 33 3,00

Vergari Giovanni 10/254 12 31 2,58

Rosi Alessio 10/252 9 23 2,56

Boeri Flavio 10/196 10 21 2,10

Faccendini Fabio 10/255 2 8 4,00

Grandi Andrea 10/256 4 7 1,75

Triplo Malto

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bilancini Mino (10/168) 0 0 2 8 2 5 2 6 2 10 2 10

Niccacci Luca (10/236) 2 6 2 10 1 2 0 0 2 10 1 5

Della Corte Antonio (10/238) 2 5 0 0 2 10 1 3 2 10 2 4

Bianchi Luciano (10/237) 0 0 2 10 0 0 2 6 0 0 1 3

Piandoro Matteo (10/235) 2 3 2 4 1 1 1 1 2 7 2 3

Moriconi Gianluca (10/234) 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 6 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bilancini Mino 10/168 10 39 3,90

Niccacci Luca 10/236 8 33 4,12

Della Corte Antonio 10/238 9 32 3,56

Bianchi Luciano 10/237 5 19 3,80

Piandoro Matteo 10/235 10 19 1,90

Moriconi Gianluca 10/234 6 18 3,00

U.C. Diamoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Cellini Massimiliano (10/239) 2 6 2 4 2 5 2 6 2 3 2 5

Bindella Andrea (10/240) 2 4 2 2 2 0 2 6 2 0 0 0

Federici Martin (10/194) 2 0 2 0 2 2 2 5 2 0 2 1

Minciotti Jonathan (10/244) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 1 1

Paolucci Nicolò (10/243) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 1

Giacometti Alessandro (10/241) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Giuliani Francesco (10/242) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minclotti Andrea (10/245) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cellini Massimiliano 10/239 12 29 2,42

Bindella Andrea 10/240 10 12 1,20

Federici Martin 10/194 12 8 0,67

Minciotti Jonathan 10/244 5 4 0,80

Paolucci Nicolò 10/243 3 3 1,00

Giacometti Alessandro 10/241 4 3 0,75

Giuliani Francesco 10/242 0 0 0,00

Minclotti Andrea 10/245 2 0 0,00


